
BOYS 165.0 RESULTS

Boys 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 157.2 240.0 10

2 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 161.8 205.0 8

3 Casey Sigle Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 195.0 6

4 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 180.0 4

5 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 161.0 155.0 2

6 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 159.4 150.0 1

7 Evan  Slavik Thunder Ridge High School 157.6 145.0 0

8 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 160.0 145.0 0

Boys 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 161.8 295.0 10

2 Casey Sigle Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 275.0 8

3 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 265.0 6

4 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 159.4 250.0 4

5 Evan  Slavik Thunder Ridge High School 157.6 215.0 2

6 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 160.0 200.0 1

7 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 157.2 0 0

8 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 161.0 0 0

Boys 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 161.0 215.0 10

2 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 161.8 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Evan  Slavik Thunder Ridge High School 157.6 185.0 6

4 Casey Sigle Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 185.0 4

5 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 165.0 2

6 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 159.4 150.0 1

7 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 160.0 145.0 0

8 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 157.2 0 0

Boys 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zayne Maupin Sylvan-Lucas Unified 161.8 705.0 10

2 Casey Sigle Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 655.0 8

3 Carter Johnson Sylvan-Lucas Unified 164.0 610.0 6

4 Henryk Watkins Thunder Ridge High School 159.4 550.0 4

5 Evan  Slavik Thunder Ridge High School 157.6 545.0 2

6 Declan Tweedy Thunder Ridge High School 160.0 490.0 1

7 Deagen Walters Lincoln High School 161.0 370.0 0

8 Mason Chamberlin Thunder Ridge High School 157.2 240.0 0


